
Group Reunion List 

CHRIST IS COUNTING ON YOU to be active and to support each other in your ongoing walk. 

Reunion Groups are designed to do just that.   Below are some of the groups already active in your area. 
Contact them to get involved or start your own. 

 

 

   GROUP NAME              LOCATION             CONTACT                    EMAIL 

Chicks with Sticks         Online  Dale Henry  fourthdaymom@yahoo.com  

B-Street Emmaus Ministry Greenville Kellie Herlong  kelliewherlong@gmail.com  

Methodist with Attitude Greenville Stephanie Burnett stephburnett@bellsouth.net  

Reflections   Greenville Christine Maston Christinemaston@yahoo.com 

Growing Through Grace Mauldin Angie Binkley  kabink1@charter.net 

Emmaus Sisters  Mauldin Liz Cox   ekc448@gmail.com 

Men’s Accountability  Mauldin    Michael Galloway     Michael@gallowaycustomhomessc.com 

M&M’s    Mauldin Kristin Thomas kathomas1981@gmail.com 

Spreading His Love  Spartanburg Libby Waldrep  libby.waldrep@gmail.com 

Walnut Grove UMC  Roebuck Mandi Cox  cox.mandi@gmail.com 

De Colores Disciples  Simpsonville Peggy Chitwood pmc5472@gmail.com 

Bold Believers   Laurens Daniel Eplee  danieleplee@gmail.com 

Mountain Movers  Greenwood Sandy Shaffer  tchrsandy@gmail.com 

Wildhog   Anderson Rachel Houx  billh.rachelh@gmail.com 

Anderson Reunion Group Anderson Bethany Comstock abcomstock3@gmail.com 

Soul Sisters   Greer  Katie Wilkins  ktbug79@gmail.com 

God’s Groupies   Greer  Susan Bogan  susanbogan@charter.net  

St. Mark Reunion Group Seneca  Holly Parrott  parrottholly@gmail.com 

 

 


